
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

42 

13 

86 

14A 

84 

491 

89 

16 

37 

73 

424 

41 

80 

38 

76 

114 

34 

718 

164 

55A 

78 

49 

6 

56 

76A 

9 

93 

43 

98 

58 

14 

57 

98A 

11 

7 

72 

18 

19 

17 

79 

Name 

Mike Anderson 

Nevin Spieker 

John Bennett 

Michael Schaeffer 

Greg Meyer 

Alec Hugo 

John Adams 

Jim Storer 

David Hagan 

Kyle Breslow 

Gary Drean 

Edward Hugo 

Bob Clucas 

Steve Lang 

Steve Yarborough 

Elliott O. Barron 

Chuck Christensen 

Daniel Schwartz 

Marc Hugo 

Berck Nash 

Quentin Sermet 

Ranson Webster 

Kristine Casey 

Michael Sweeney Sr 

Jonathan Ornstein 

Simon Hughes 

Alison Malkhassian 

Thomas Turner 

Scott McDaniel 

Hunter Barron 

Elliott J. Barron 

Michael Helgren 

Jason White 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Mark Brannon 

Jason Puerner 

Mike Rogers 

John Carter 

James Lynch 

Philip Mendelovitz 

Class 

5bMSR 

5bMSR 

5bMSR 

5bMSR 

4BM 

3CP 

5bMSR 

5bFM 

5bBSRG 

3BS 

1CS 

3SM 

3DP 

5aDSR 

4CM 

1bFV 

3EP 

1GP 

3CP 

1bFV 

3SM 

4DMG 

3GT 

3CP 

4ASR 

1bFV 

3SM 

1GPG 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

5bBSR 

1bFV 

3BS 

5bBSR 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

1bFV 

3CP 

Best Tm 

1:38.915 

1:42.923 

1:48.457 

1:49.365 

1:49.731 

1:50.973 

1:51.360 

1:51.883 

1:52.224 

1:53.116 

1:53.484 

1:54.236 

1:54.464 

1:54.617 

1:54.762 

1:54.853 

1:55.329 

1:55.662 

1:55.972 

1:57.214 

1:57.568 

1:57.631 

1:57.980 

1:59.057 

1:59.353 

1:59.467 

2:00.784 

2:01.078 

2:01.997 

2:02.326 

2:02.907 

2:03.087 

2:03.537 

2:04.187 

2:04.393 

2:12.133 

2:17.685 

2:21.336 

2:22.940 

2nd Best 

1:40.559 

1:45.641 

1:51.225 

1:50.454 

1:53.124 

1:52.020 

1:52.442 

1:53.226 

1:52.432 

1:54.586 

1:55.151 

1:54.957 

1:55.778 

1:55.242 

1:55.483 

1:55.538 

1:56.376 

1:55.816 

1:56.190 

1:57.792 

1:57.897 

1:57.830 

2:01.959 

2:00.357 

1:59.811 

2:00.239 

2:04.224 

2:01.773 

2:06.784 

2:05.748 

2:06.031 

2:06.233 

2:04.397 

2:21.585 

2:19.296 

2:18.265 

2:21.474 

2:24.356 

Year 

1990 

2018 

1999 

1994 

1959 

1962 

1994 

1963 

1967 

1967 

1966 

1990 

1960 

1986 

1959 

1969 

1959 

1958 

1964 

1968 

1991 

1960 

1976 

1963 

1964 

1969 

1990 

1962 

1996 

1969 

1971 

1963 

1965 

1968 

1962 

1972 

1968 

1968 

1963 

1967 

Make/Model 

Toyota WSR 

Ford SRF3 

Toyota WSR 

Toyota WSR  

Sadler Mk IV 

Porsche 356B 

Toyota WSR 

Lotus 23B 

Porsche 910 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Austin Cooper S 

Mazda Miata 

Porche 356 Roadster 

Miriah DSR 

Devin 295 

Lynx B 

Porsche 356 

Turner 950S 

Porsche 356C 

Zink C4 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Abarth GTL 

VW Golf 

Porsche 356B 

Webster Special SR 

Lynx B 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

VDF FV3 

Lynx FV 

Wineowedge FV 

Bobsy SR2 

Zink C4 

Alfa Romeo GTA 

Lotus 23C 

Caldwell D13 

Zinc C4 

Zinc FV 

Formcar FV 

Datsun Roadster 

Color 

Black 

White 

Gray/Red 

White/Blue/Red 

White/Blue 

Black 

White/Purple 

White 

White/Green 

Red 

Blue/Orange 

White/Blue/Gold 

Yellow/Red 

White/Blue 

Maroon 

Red 

Red 

Green/White 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Black 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Silver/Red 

Black 

Yellow 

Red/Yellow 

Red/Yellow 

Purple 

Black 

Blue/White 

Black/Red 

Red 

Black 

Green/Yellow 

Burgundy 

Gray 

Silver 

Blue 

Hometown 

Temecula CA 

Menlo Park CA 

Diamond Bar CA 

Monterey CA 

Santa Clara CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Santa  Ynez CA 

Austin TX 

Calistoga CA 

Santa Monica CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Mill Valley CA 

Atascadero CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Reno NV 

Terrell TX 

Paso Robles CA 

Prescott AZ 

Mill Valley CA 

Divide CO 

Anaheim CA 

Reno NV 

Portland OR 

Carmel CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Danville CA 

Eagle CO 

Terrell TX 

Terrell TX 

Medina WA 

Hutto TX 

Maldonado URY 

Paradise AZ 

Allen TX 

Port Naches TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

Tarzana CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#55 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/2/2025 9:24:39 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 5a 

Group 1 3 4 5b 5a Practice 

Practice started at 8:59:51 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/2/2025 09:00 
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Pos 

41 

No. 

55 

Name 

Frank Altamura 

Class 

3CP 

Best Tm 2nd Best Year 

1962 

Make/Model 

Porsche 356 S90GT 

Color 

Silver/Yellow 

Hometown 

Napa CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#55 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 5/2/2025 9:24:39 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 5a 

Group 1 3 4 5b 5a Practice 

Practice started at 8:59:51 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/2/2025 09:00 
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